BID TABULATION
THREE 15 PASSENGER VANS
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE

COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER

Red Holman GMC, State of Michigan
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County

Varsity Ford, Macomb County

$24.376.00 ea.
$24.439.00 ea.
$24,680.V20 ea.

$25,405.00 ea.

' TOTAL BID PRICE
$73,128.00
$73,317.00
$74,040.60

$76,215.00




BID TABULATION
FOUR % TON 4X4 PICKUPS
THROUGH THE STATEWIDE

COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAMVV

BIDDER

Red Holman GMC, State of Michigan $21,247.05 ea.
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County | $21,246.75 ea.
Red Holman GMC, Oakland Cbunty $22,135.00 ea.

Varsity Ford, Macomb County $21,517.00 ea.

TOTAL BID PRICE

$84,988.20
$84,987.00
$88,540.00

$86,068.00




